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Celicni_Cup_2018
Stip, 1.9.2018

Event 6 Girls, 50m Breaststroke F - 2010 i pomladi
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. NASKOVA, Fila 10 Celicni Stip 1:10.38 73
2. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 1:10.47 73
3. IVANOVSKA, Lorena 10 GPS Skopje 1:13.06 65
4. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 GPS Skopje 1:52.14 18

Event 6 Girls, 50m Breaststroke D - 2008-2009
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Beta 48.62 222
2. KIRANDJIK, Teodora 08 Beta 51.57 186
3. TANUROVSKI, Neda 08 Vardar 2018 54.43 158
4. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Beta 54.83 155
5. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Beta 56.05 145
6. LJUBECKIJ, Jovana 08 Beta 1:08.16 80

Event 6 Girls, 50m Breaststroke C - 2006-2007
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Beta 46.72 251
2. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Beta 53.35 168
3. SPASEVSKA, Jasna 07 GPS Skopje 1:11.25 70
4. DODEVSKA, Dela 07 GPS Skopje 1:48.90 19

Event 6 Girls, 50m Breaststroke B - 2004-2005
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MILEVSKA, Matea 05 Beta 49.83 207
2. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 Beta 50.71 196

Event 6 Women, 50m Breaststroke A - Open
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Beta 46.72 251
2. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Beta 48.62 222
3. MILEVSKA, Matea 05 Beta 49.83 207
4. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 Beta 50.71 196
5. KIRANDJIK, Teodora 08 Beta 51.57 186
6. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Beta 53.35 168
7. TANUROVSKI, Neda 08 Vardar 2018 54.43 158
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Celicni_Cup_2018
Stip, 1.9.2018

Event 6, Women, 50m Breaststroke, A - Open

Rank YB Time Pts

8. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Beta 54.83 155
9. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Beta 56.05 145

10. LJUBECKIJ, Jovana 08 Beta 1:08.16 80
11. NASKOVA, Fila 10 Celicni Stip 1:10.38 73
12. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 1:10.47 73
13. SPASEVSKA, Jasna 07 GPS Skopje 1:11.25 70
14. IVANOVSKA, Lorena 10 GPS Skopje 1:13.06 65
15. DODEVSKA, Dela 07 GPS Skopje 1:48.90 19
16. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 GPS Skopje 1:52.14 18


